
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2260141 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2260141 1 Library Fee 20000

2260141 1 Transportation Fee 1000

2260141 1 Computer Lab & Laboratory Fee 13000

2260141 1 Nursing Laboratory Fee 13000

2260141 1 Admission Fee 66000

2260141 1 Extra Curriculum Activity Fee 8000

2260141 1 Sports Fee 4000

2260141 1 Uniform Fee 4500

2260141 1 Medical Examination fee 1000

2260141 1 Prospectus Form Fee 500

2260141 1 SNA Fee 2000

2260141 1 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2260141 1 Hostel Mess 30000

2260141 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2260141 2 Library Fee 20000

2260141 2 Transportation Fee 0

2260141 2 Computer Lab & Laboratory Fee 6000

2260141 2 Nursing Laboratory Fee 20000

2260141 2 Extra Curriculum Activity Fee 8000

2260141 2 Sports Fee 4000

2260141 2 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2260141 2 Hostel Mess 30000

2260141 3 Tuition Fee 72000

2260141 3 Library Fee 20000

2260141 3 Transportation Fee 3000

2260141 3 Computer Lab & Laboratory Fee 6000

2260141 3 Nursing Laboratory Fee 20000

2260141 3 Extra Curriculum Activity Fee 8000

2260141 3 Sport Fee 4000

2260141 3 Clinical Training Government Hospital 6000

2260141 3 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2260141 3 Hostel Mess 30000

2260141 4 Tuition Fee 72000

2260141 4 Library Fee 20000

2260141 4 Transportation Fee 5500

2260141 4 Computer Lab & Laboratory Fee 6000

2260141 4 Nursing Laboratory Fee 20000

2260141 4 Extra Curriculum Activity Fee 8000

2260141 4 Sport Fee 4000

2260141 4 Clinical Training Government Hospital 7000

2260141 4 Hostel Accommodation 30000

2260141 4 Hostel Mess 30000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)


